



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4242 OF 2023

NITIN SHYAMSUNDAR BANKAR AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 03 APRIL 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4242 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4333 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4348 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4375 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4387 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4399 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4405 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4462 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2713 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2988 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2992 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3101 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3294 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3366 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3446 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 564 OF 2025 IN APPLN/3446/2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3494 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3525 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3627 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4052 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4298 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4526 OF 2024	05.05.2025



67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4661 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 175 OF 2025 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 446 OF 2025 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1659 OF 2020 71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 572 OF 2021 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 587 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 971 OF 2024 IN WP/587/2022 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1798 OF 2022 74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1875 OF 2022 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1010 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 647 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1063 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1135 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1153 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1174 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1177 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1454 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1641 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1726 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1824 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1868 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 30 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 89 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 154 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 943 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1444 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 186 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 281 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 474 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 570 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 580 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3974 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 825 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 856 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 903 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1126 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1148 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1908 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 164 OF 2025 101 CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 3 OF 2021	06.05.2025
--	--------------------------

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE